(Rev. 04-01)
1-703-361-7704
Manufactured by Garner Products, Inc.
Prices are F.O.B. factory.  Prices and Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
CDS-2500A
Conveyor Belt DegausserPRODUCTS, INC.
GARNER

10349 Balls Ford Road, Manassas, VA
20109 USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
T
1-703-361-7704
MODEL POWER REQUIREMENTS
CDS-2500A 110-125 VAC 60 Hz
CDS-2500AX 110-125 VAC 50 Hz
CDS-2500AH 208-240 VAC 60 Hz
CDS-2500AHX 208-240 VAC 50 Hz
CDS-2500AJX 100 VAC, 50 Hz
CDS-2500AJHX 200 VAC, 50 Hz
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
3FW-2500 Extends standard warranty by two years
PRODUCTS, INC.
GARNER